60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:41

BVAC

BVAC

KAPE

KAPE

BVAC

LIER

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

KAPE

BVAC

AVKA

KAPE

AVKA

Reeks:1

1 2598  Dejonghe Minne

2 2769  Rosebel Juraily*

3 1845  Cornelis Roxane

4 9999  Laureyssens Zita
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:41
Reeks:2

1 1067  Meulijzer Ella

2 1656  Gerets Ode

3 1361  Van Dorst Lucie

4 1936  Mertens Emma-Elisabeth -
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:41
Reeks:3

1 1484  Vander Avert Hanne

2 1657  Oosters Eline

3 1485  Vander Avert Inne

4 1773  Idrisa Munahya*
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:41
Reeks:4

1 1515  Cools Emma

2 1628  Caron Liezelotte

3 1365  Willaert Camie

4 1651  Denolf Anke

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:41

LIER

10.7

11.1

11.6

12.8s

11.0

12.0

12.2

AVKA 14.4

11.0

11.3

11.3

11.7

10.4

10.9

11.3

11.6

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

08

09

08

09

08

08

09

09

08


USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


Reeks:5

60 meter

Reeks:6

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

11

1840

1353

1889

1813

Melotte Jasmine

Leboda Nina

Sanders Ymke

Beudeker Alexia

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

2696

2756

1782

9996

Kudimana Lakisha

Verbruggen Amber

Van Cleuvenbergen Kato

Laarousi Ritaje

Pup Dames Uur=15:00

4610

4946

4129

4769

3808

4945

4677

5048

4750

5740

4045

4745

4188

4944

Rahmouni Salma*
Blommers Yentl
Van Laer Mirthe
Schoonheydt Nuria
Sebregts Ashley*
Schillemans Laura
Prijck Caroline
Mertens Lieselot
Tindemans Mila
Okaka Osahajiajie
Mangiapan Margaux
Gerets |be
Lumbeeck Sanne

Teck Ashley

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

BVAC

KAPE

BVAC

BVAC

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

KAPE

AVKA

BVAC

AVKA

LIER

BVAC

KAPE

LIER

BVAC

AVKA

10.5

10.8

10.8

10.8

10.1

10.1

KAPE 10.4

13.1

GP

NG

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.05m

1.05m

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

07

06

06

06

06

06

07

06

07

07

06

06

07

06

08


USER235
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
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11

11

15

16

16

18

19

20

20

20

20

24

25

4879

4705

4930

4564

5796

4986

4057

5404

4933

5783

3771

4059

4766

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

862

2247

342

31

1100

718

1603

1273

1280

1286

1300

1361

2398

Idrisa Moza*
Caron Hannelore
Lemmens Rowen
Blomme llara

Rosebel Jefiney*

BVAC

KAPE

AVKA

KAPE

BVAC

Vazquez Del Castillo Emma

Smet Chayenne

El Barbar Mariam
Michiels Zoé
Janssens Caitlyn
Michiels Roos
Van Liefferinge Evi

De Keyser Sofie

Pup Heren Uur=14:19

Vander Avert Ben
Verbruggen Thomas
Gielen Stef

Lucas Robbe
Leloup Tristan
Leboda Tibo
Vinck Thyas

Aters Jeff
Verstrepen Finn
Michiels Thibo
Van Acker Matteo
Alaoui Ismail

Cools Lenn

BVAC

BVAC

AVKA

KAPE

ACBR

BVAC

ACBR

KAPE

KAPE

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

LIER

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

AVKA

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

1.00m

1.00m

BVAC

1.00m

0.90m

0.90m

0.90m

0.90m

0.85m

0.85m

9.06m

8.90m

8.09m

7.27m

7.18m

7.17m

7.01lm

6.93m

6.42m

6.22m

6.17m

6.17m

6.09m

1.00m

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

06


USER235
Markering
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USER235
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

verspringen

Reeks:1

1299

1072

2122

1298

724

848

1045

719

432

722

715

726

1701

1073

730

1422

1046

1076

527

1986

847

9997

Stoop Matthias
Bequet Senne
Itotoh Treasure
Andries Robbie
Vaerten Mats
Stuer Boris
Schaerlaeken Jonas
Loos Jarne

Balazs Juul

Sacre Jelle

Callaert Jasper

Van Dorst Stan
Gielen Hannes
Devriendt Lars
Verbelen Wannes
De Kock Mervyn
Haest Alexi

Smout Senne
Verhelst Wouter - 81
Hoornaert Yaro

De Beuckelaer Kobe

Moiz Laaroussi

Min Dames Uur=13:57

7500

7840

8335

7680

Vander Avert Caro
Dalle Yodie
Konneh Bendu

Leloup Alessia

AVKA

LIER

BVAC

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

AVKA

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

ESAK

LIER

AVKA

BVAC

ACBR

LIER

KAPE

KAPE

AVKA

BVAC

KAPE

KAPE

BVAC

ACBR

6.06m

6.03m

6.02m

5.98m

5.90m

5.88m

5.82m

5.79m

5.68m

5.62m

5.57m

5.47m

5.45m

5.38m

5.36m

5.30m

5.16m

5.01lm

4.98m

4.81m

4.46m

4.09m

4.33m

4,11m

3.92m

3.91m

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

06

07

07

05

04

04

04
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Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

7239

8024

7844

7498

7483

6905

8004

8555

7671

7810

6904

7809

7191

6875

7758

7516

7681

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

4908

5730

5965

6020

5327

6098

5465

5373

5505

Lumbeeck Liese
Schaerlaeken Yana
Breesch Aster

Dua Hanne

De Beuckelaer Lara
Leys Merel

Vinck Yanis

Garcia Lania*

De Keyser Kathy
Zemmouri Ulfa
Van Aelst Amber
Meuris Ina

Smets Fleur

Roels Yana

Taelman Lola

Van den Bossche Elyn

Mees Jinse

Min Heren Uur=13:56

Van Liefferinge Glen
Gysen Dries

Mees Mathias

El Barbar Youssef
Blomme Jarno
Hoornaert Ynse
Geeraerts Ruben
Van Gulck Ruben

Van Den Eede Joppe

BVAC

ACBR

BVAC

KAPE

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

BVAC

ACBR

AVKA

KAPE

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

BVAC

AVKA

ACBR

BVAC

KAPE

BVAC

BVAC

KAPE

KAPE

LIER

BVAC

ACBR

3.81m

3.80m

3.72m

3.69m

3.57m

3.51m

3.45m

3.42m

3.39m

3.33m

3.31m

3.22m

3.13m

3.11m

3.10m

2.99m

2.88m

29.81m

28.28m

28.26m

27.87m

26.43m

25.57m

25.40m

25.36m

22.21m

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04


USER235
Markering
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USER235
Markering
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

5462  Bequet Robbe
5645 Daemen Andert
5445  De Clerck Timo

5674  Alaoui lbrahim

5183  Vandekerckhove Yoran

5897 De Ridder Rik
5172  Bultynck Mats
5174  Crauwels Dries

5469  Smout Siebe

5602  Van Cleuvenbergen Len

5332  Jochems Bent
5466  Leysen Lander

5498  De Keyser Stijn

Ben Heren Uur=14:24

7254 Loos Senne
7257  Thonon Simon
7843  Van Bael Arne

7818 Honsia Rick

Ben Heren Uur=14:24

8993  Sebregts Joey*

7821  Alaoui Zakaria

7571  Schrijvers Lars

7253  Lingier Stef

Ben Heren Uur=14:24

LIER

SGOL

ACBR

BVAC

AVKA

ESAK

AVKA

AVKA

LIER

KAPE

AVKA

LIER

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

KAPE

BVAC

LIER

AVKA

21.06m

19.81m

17.42m

16.57m

14.16m

13.91m

13.55m

13.10m

12.82m

11.80m

11.08m

9.50m

GP

9.5

9.5

9.8

11.0

10.0

10.3

10.6

11.0

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
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Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:5

60 meter

Reeks:6

60 meter

Reeks:7

7572

7249

8982

7546

Tindemans Junes
Janssens Milan
Ceulemans Timon

Caron Constantijn

Ben Heren Uur=14:24

8228

7886

7759

6620

Janssen Stan
De Herdt Milan
Andries Thomas

Stappers Krijn

Ben Heren Uur=14:24

8211

9024

6988

8210

Coolen Lars

Madadi Jasin*

Balazs Staf

Coolen Finn

Ben Heren Uur=14:24

8720

8695

8212

Vanagtmaal Thomas

Crolla Lukas

Van Hoorick Yben

Ben Heren Uur=14:24

7971

Baerts Wannes

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

BVAC

ACBR

ACBR

ESAK

BVAC

ACBR

BVAC

10.8

10.8

11.4

11.8

11.2

12.0

12.7

14.6

10.5

11.2

11.6

12.3

11.0

11.0

11.9

10.0

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

08


USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


2 7164

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 5965
2 5645
3 4908
4 6020
5 5327
6 6098
7 5373
8 5445
9 5674
10 5465
11 5462
12 5469
13 5172
14 5505
15 5174
16 5897
17 5332
18 5602
19 5466
20 5498

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1

1 1130

2 1355

Laenens Senne

Min Heren Uur=14:53

Mees Mathias
Daemen Andert
Van Liefferinge Glen
El Barbar Youssef
Blomme Jarno
Hoornaert Ynse

Van Gulck Ruben

De Clerck Timo
Alaoui Ibrahim
Geeraerts Ruben
Bequet Robbe
Smout Siebe
Bultynck Mats

Van Den Eede Joppe
Crauwels Dries

De Ridder Rik
Jochems Bent

Van Cleuvenbergen Len
Leysen Lander

De Keyser Stijn

Cad Heren Uur=14:26

Vander Avert Jens

Massart Maxim

BVAC

BVAC

SGOL

BVAC

BVAC

KAPE

KAPE

BVAC

ACBR

BVAC

LIER

LIER

LIER

AVKA

ACBR

AVKA

ESAK

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

ACBR

KAPE

AVKA

11.3

4.22m

4.08m

4.05m

4.03m

3.98m

3.91m

3.85m

3.76m

3.72m

3.68m

3.40m

3.39m

3.38m

3.36m

3.26m

3.22m

3.18m

3.10m

2.79m

2.72m

12.76m

10.41m

09

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

05

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

02

02
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

12

14

15

1427

1363

1242

1152

1057

1131

1334

910

Philips Brent - 81 KAPE

De Maeyer Suus AVKA
Crauwels Bram LIER

Jochems Seppe AVKA
Callaert Vincent AVKA
Vander Avert Nils KAPE

Van Cleuvenbergen Senne

Wildemeersch Jasper ACBR

Ben Dames Uur=15:33

1840

1484

1773

2696

1813

1515

1353

1485

1889

2769

2756

1365

2598

1782

1628

1997

1657

1651

Melotte Jasmine AVKA

Vander Avert Hanne KAPE

Idrisa Munahya* BVAC
Kudimana Lakisha BVAC
Beudeker Alexia ACBR
Cools Emma AVKA
Leboda Nina AVKA
Vander Avert Inne KAPE
Sanders Ymke AVKA
Rosebel Juraily* BVAC
Verbruggen Amber KAPE
Willaert Camie AVKA
Dejonghe Minne BVAC

Van Cleuvenbergen Kato

Caron Liezelotte KAPE
Van Der Taelen Eleni BVAC
Oosters Eline LIER
Denolf Anke LIER

9.96m

9.65m

8.69m

7.95m

7.51m

7.25m

KAPE

5.82m

GP

GP

GP

1.05m

1.05m

0.95m

0.95m

0.95m

0.90m

0.90m

0.90m

0.85m

0.85m

KAPE

0.85m

0.85m

0.80m

0.80m

6.65m

0.85m

02

03

02

03

03

03

03

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

09

08

08

09

09

09

03

08
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Markering

USER235
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
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15 1845

17 1361
18 9999
19 1656
20 9996

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 4769
2 5796
3 4564
4 3808
5 4750
6 4943
7 4188
8 4129
9 5740
10 4945
11 5048
12 4677
13 4745
14 5404
15 4744
16 4705
17 4042
18 3919
19 4879
20 4986

21 5851

Cornelis Roxane
Van Dorst Lucie
Laureyssens Zita
Gerets Ode

Laarousi Ritaje

Pup Dames Uur=15:37

Schoonheydt Nuria
Rosebel Jefiney*
Blomme llara
Sebregts Ashley*
Tindemans Mila
De Decker Jitske
Lumbeeck Sanne
Van Laer Mirthe
Okaka Osahajiajie
Schillemans Laura
Mertens Lieselot
Prijck Caroline
Gerets |be

El Barbar Mariam
Geeraerts Marie
Caron Hannelore
Hendrickx Loore
Boeckx Lies

Idrisa Moza*

KAPE

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

BVAC

ACBR

BVAC

KAPE

KAPE

LIER

AVKA

BVAC

ACBR

BVAC

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

LIER

BVAC

LIER

KAPE

KAPE

SGOL

BVAC

Vazquez Del Castillo Emma

El Ahmadi Imane

BVAC

0.80m

0.80m

0.75m

0.70m

0.70m

7.66m

7.42m

7.21m

6.71m

6.63m

6.39m

6.15m

6.10m

6.04m

6.00m

5.92m

5.91m

5.87m

5.67m

5.49m

5.46m

5.44m

5.43m

5.40m

BVAC

5.15m

5.24m

09

09

09

08

08

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

06
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

5854  Van Hassel Lise
4059  Van Liefferinge Evi
4766  De Keyser Sofie
4930 Lemmens Rowen
5783  Janssens Caitlyn
4944  Teck Ashley

4933  Michiels Zoé

4610  Rahmouni Salma*
4057 Smet Chayenne
3771  Michiels Roos

4946 Blommers Yentl

Min Dames Uur=16:22

7680  Leloup Alessia

8555  Garcia Lania*

7671  De Keyser Kathy

7516  Van den Bossche Elyn

Min Dames Uur=16:22

6905 Leys Merel

7239 Lumbeeck Liese

6875 Roels Yana

7191  Smets Fleur

Min Dames Uur=16:22

8004  Vinck Yanis

SGOL

BVAC

ACBR

AVKA

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

BVAC

ACBR

AVKA

ACBR

BVAC

ACBR

AVKA

KAPE

BVAC

ACBR

ACBR

LIER

5.07m

4.91m

4.88m

4.65m

4.59m

4.36m

4.20m

4.13m

3.95m

3.00m

GP

11.6

12.2

12.6

15.5

12.6

13.1

13.6

13.9

133

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

04

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

04


USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


2 7681

3 6904
4 7809
80 meter
Reeks:4
1 8335
2 8024
3 7483
4 7498
80 meter
Reeks:5
1 7500
2 7844
3 7020
80 meter
Reeks:6
1 7840
2 7810
3 7758

speerwerpen 500g

Reeks:1
1 1542
2 1616
3 1409

4 1219

Mees Jinse

Van Aelst Amber

Meuris Ina

Min Dames Uur=16:22

Konneh Bendu

Schaerlaeken Yana

De Beuckelaer Lara

Dua Hanne

Min Dames Uur=16:22

Vander Avert Caro

Breesch Aster

Boeckx Saar

Min Dames Uur=16:22

Dalle Yodie
Zemmouri Ulfa

Taelman Lola

Cad Dames Uur=15:04

Van den Brande Laura
Gysen Sofie
Ferny Sam

Van De Vorst Nathalie

ACBR

KAPE

AVKA

BVAC

ACBR

AVKA

KAPE

KAPE

BVAC

SGOL

KAPE

AVKA

BVAC

AVKA

KAPE

ACBR

AVKA

13.5

13.8

14.6

11.7

12.3

123

12.6

11.5

11.9

12.9

11.7

12.2

12,5

28.77m

28.27m

25.20m

24.21m

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

03

02

02

02
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
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verspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

1678

1436

1416

1218

1779

1727

1034

887

1419

1301

1821

1386

1726

1574

1725

1740

Vinck Yoni

Marien Lucca

Bax Axelle

Van Den Neucker Jorien
Mees Maite

Tibax Lotte
Martin Nina
Henderickx Caro
Marién Kyra
Stuer Michelle
Peeters Ellen

De Kock Myra
Vandepaer Hanne
Sabau Evy
Vandepaer Emelie

Keuppens Drieke

Pup Heren Uur=15:53

1766

862

726

1300

724

2122

1422

31

1603

1100

Richardson Auriel*
Vander Avert Ben
Van Dorst Stan
Van Acker Matteo
Vaerten Mats
Itotoh Treasure
De Kock Mervyn
Lucas Robbe

Vinck Thyas

Leloup Tristan

LIER

LYRA

LIER

AVKA

BVAC

LIER

BVAC

KAPE

LIER

AVKA

BVAC

BVAC

LIER

AVKA

LIER

ESAK

BVAC

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

BVAC

ACBR

LIER

ACBR

22.87m

21.96m

20.44m

19.09m

18.19m

17.00m

16.53m

15.84m

15.84m

14.79m

14.71m

14.26m

9.37m

GP

GP

GP

3.86m

3.80m

3.70m

3.68m

3.61m

3.60m

3.55m

3.54m

3.49m

3.48m

02

03

03

03

02

03

03

02

03

03

03

02

03

02

02

03

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

07

06

06
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Markering
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Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2247

2398

1073

1273

847

1072

342

432

1045

730

719

1280

1299

527

722

1298

848

9997

1361

1286

1701

1076

1046

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1

1

2

3

1427

1130

1244

Verbruggen Thomas
Cools Lenn
Devriendt Lars
Aters Jeff

De Beuckelaer Kobe
Bequet Senne
Gielen Stef

Balazs Juul
Schaerlaeken Jonas
Verbelen Wannes
Loos Jarne
Verstrepen Finn
Stoop Matthias
Verhelst Wouter - 81
Sacre Jelle

Andries Robbie
Stuer Boris

Moiz Laaroussi
Alaoui Ismail
Michiels Thibo
Gielen Hannes
Smout Senne

Haest Alexi

Cad Heren Uur=15:38

Philips Brent - 81
Vander Avert Jens

Hellin Rune

KAPE

AVKA

LIER

ACBR

AVKA

LIER

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

BVAC

AVKA

ESAK

LIER

ACBR

KAPE

KAPE

LIER

3.42m

3.38m

3.36m

3.33m

3.27m

3.18m

3.14m

3.12m

3.10m

3.07m

3.00m

2.97m

2.95m

2.95m

2.90m

2.86m

2.85m

2.85m

2.80m

2.75m

2.66m

2.56m

2.24m

40.38m

38.50m

29.21m

06

07

06

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

02

02

03


USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


10

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

1131

1363

1242

1057

910

1334

1152

Vander Avert Nils KAPE

De Maeyer Suus AVKA
Crauwels Bram LIER
Callaert Vincent AVKA

Wildemeersch Jasper ACBR
Van Cleuvenbergen Senne

Jochems Seppe AVKA

Min Heren Uur=15:41

5373

6020

5462

5469

Van Gulck Ruben BVAC
El Barbar Youssef BVAC
Bequet Robbe LIER
Smout Siebe LIER

Min Heren Uur=15:41

5465

5602

5498

5466

Geeraerts Ruben LIER
Van Cleuvenbergen Len KAPE
De Keyser Stijn ACBR

Leysen Lander LIER

Min Heren Uur=15:41

5674

5505

5172

5174

Alaoui Ibrahim BVAC
Van Den Eede Joppe ACBR
Bultynck Mats AVKA

Crauwels Dries AVKA

25.14m

24.87m

23.66m

19.54m

16.71m

KAPE

12.04m

12.0

12.0

133

14.2

12.3

134

15.0

16.9

12.2

12.9

13.5

13.5

14.48m

03

03

02

03

03

03

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

04

03


USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


80 meter

Reeks:4

Min Heren Uur=15:41

5445

5327

5965

4908

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1542

1436

1727

1219

1678

1386

1409

1419

1725

1821

1574

1779

1218

1416

887

1034

1740

1301

1726

1616

De Clerck Timo
Blomme Jarno
Mees Mathias

Van Liefferinge Glen

Cad Dames Uur=16:06

Van den Brande Laura
Marien Lucca

Tibax Lotte

Van De Vorst Nathalie
Vinck Yoni

De Kock Myra

Ferny Sam

Marién Kyra
Vandepaer Emelie
Peeters Ellen

Sabau Evy

Mees Maite

Van Den Neucker Jorien
Bax Axelle
Henderickx Caro
Martin Nina
Keuppens Drieke
Stuer Michelle
Vandepaer Hanne

Gysen Sofie

ACBR

KAPE

BVAC

BVAC

AVKA

LYRA

LIER

AVKA

LIER

BVAC

ACBR

LIER

LIER

BVAC

AVKA

BVAC

AVKA

LIER

KAPE

BVAC

ESAK

AVKA

LIER

KAPE

11.0

11.5

12.0

12.4

9.60m

8.93m

8.46m

8.32m

8.17m

8.05m

7.82m

7.47m

7.23m

7.22m

7.10m

7.09m

7.02m

6.96m

6.95m

6.80m

5.48m

5.43m

5.12m

NG

04

04

04

04

03

03

03

02

02

02

02

03

02

03

02

02

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

02


USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
11
11
14
14
14
17
17
19
20
20

22

60 meter

Ben Heren Uur=16:48

8228

7572

7254

7257

7843

7818

7164

8211

7571

7971

7253

6988

7821

8210

8993

7759

7249

8720

7546

9024

7886

8982

8695

6620

Janssen Stan

Tindemans Junes

Loos Senne
Thonon Simon
Van Bael Arne
Honsia Rick
Laenens Senne
Coolen Lars
Schrijvers Lars
Baerts Wannes
Lingier Stef
Balazs Staf
Alaoui Zakaria
Coolen Finn
Sebregts Joey*
Andries Thomas

Janssens Milan

Vanagtmaal Thomas

Caron Constantijn

Madadi Jasin*

De Herdt Milan

Ceulemans Timon

Crolla Lukas

Stappers Krijn

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

LIER

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

BVAC

ACBR

LIER

BVAC

AVKA

ACBR

BVAC

ACBR

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

ESAK

KAPE

BVAC

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

ACBR

GP

GP

1.15m

1.05m

1.05m

1.00m

1.00m

1.00m

0.95m

0.90m

0.90m

0.90m

0.85m

0.85m

0.85m

0.80m

0.80m

0.80m

0.70m

0.75m

0.75m

0.75m

0.75m

0.70m

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09


USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:5

5851  El AhmadiImane
4057  Smet Chayenne

4059  Van Liefferinge Evi

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

4745  Gerets lbe
4042 Hendrickx Loore
5404  El Barbar Mariam

4043 Hendrickx Lize

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

5740  Okaka Osahajiajie

4879 Idrisa Moza*

4213  Verhelst Tinne - 81

4766  De Keyser Sofie

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

4769  Schoonheydt Nuria

3808  Sebregts Ashley*

3771 Michiels Roos

4610 Rahmouni Salma*

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

5048 Mertens Lieselot

BVAC

BVAC

BVAC

LIER

KAPE

BVAC

KAPE

BVAC

BVAC

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

KAPE

ACBR

BVAC

AVKA

11.0

11.0

12.0

10.1

10.5

10.9

11.2

9.6

10.0

11.2

12.7

9.8

10.2

10.2

11.6

10.5

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

07

06


USER235
Markering


60 meter

Reeks:6

60 meter

Reeks:7

60 meter

Reeks:8

60 meter

Reeks:9

4945  Schillemans Laura
5783  Janssens Caitlyn

4933 Michiels Zoé

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

4188  Lumbeeck Sanne
4943 De Decker Jitske
4750 Tindemans Mila

4944  Teck Ashley

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

4705  Caron Hannelore

4930 Lemmens Rowen

4129  Van Laer Mirthe

4677  Prijck Caroline

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

4045 Mangiapan Margaux

4564 Blomme llara

4946 Blommers Yentl

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

5796  Rosebel Jefiney*

4744 Geeraerts Marie

3919 Boeckx Lies

AVKA

KAPE

AVKA

BVAC

AVKA

LIER

AVKA

KAPE

AVKA

ACBR

BVAC

KAPE

KAPE

AVKA

BVAC

LIER

SGOL

10.5

10.8

11.5

9.8

10.2

10.2

10.8

9.4

9.7

9.7

10.1

9.6

9.6

9.9

9.4

9.7

10.1

06

07

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

06
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
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USER235
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4 5854

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

1 7680
2 8335
3 7840
4 7500
5 6904
6 7498
7 7516
8 6905
9 7632
10 7239
11 7809
12 7671
13 8024
14 7020
15 7758
16 6875
17 8555
18 7681
19 7483
20 7810
21 7191

8004

verspringen

Reeks:1

Van Hassel Lise

Min Dames Uur=16:37

Leloup Alessia
Konneh Bendu
Dalle Yodie
Vander Avert Caro
Van Aelst Amber
Dua Hanne

Van den Bossche Elyn
Leys Merel
Janssen Kaat
Lumbeeck Liese
Meuris Ina

De Keyser Kathy
Schaerlaeken Yana
Boeckx Saar
Taelman Lola
Roels Yana

Garcia Lania*
Mees Jinse

De Beuckelaer Lara
Zemmouri Ulfa
Smets Fleur

Vinck Yanis

Cad Heren Uur=16:13

SGOL

ACBR

BVAC

KAPE

KAPE

KAPE

KAPE

AVKA

KAPE

ACBR

BVAC

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

SGOL

BVAC

ACBR

BVAC

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

LIER

10.6

25.15m

23.18m

20.95m

20.63m

20.45m

19.47m

16.97m

16.74m

16.66m

15.64m

15.30m

13.21m

13.19m

12.73m

12.05m

11.26m

11.25m

11.08m

10.19m

8.18m

7.05m

GP

06

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

04


USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


verspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

600 meter

910 Wildemeersch Jasper
1130  Vander Avert Jens
1363 De Maeyer Suus

1057  Callaert Vincent

ACBR

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

1334  Van Cleuvenbergen Senne

1131  Vander Avert Nils

1152  Jochems Seppe

Cad Dames Uur=17:13

1542  Van den Brande Laura
1219  Van De Vorst Nathalie
1034  Martin Nina

1821  Peeters Ellen

1386  De Kock Myra

1779  Mees Maite

1574  Sabau Evy

1409 Ferny Sam

1419 Marién Kyra

1725  Vandepaer Emelie
887 Henderickx Caro

1301  Stuer Michelle

1727  Tibax Lotte

1740  Keuppens Drieke
1218  Van Den Neucker Jorien
1678  Vinck Yoni

1726  Vandepaer Hanne

Ben Dames Uur=16:44

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

BVAC

BVAC

BVAC

AVKA

ACBR

LIER

LIER

KAPE

AVKA

LIER

ESAK

AVKA

LIER

LIER

4.67m

4.55m

4.46m

4.32m

KAPE

3.72m

3.57m

4.93m

4.91m

4.42m

4.36m

4.31m

4.21m

4.17m

4.16m

3.90m

3.89m

3.86m

3.84m

3.83m

3.79m

3.78m

3.61m

3.33m

+1.0

-0.1

+0.8

+0.0

4.08m +1.1

-0.1

+0.1

+0.3

+1.2

+0.3

+0.0

-1.1

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

+0.3

+0.0

+0.4

+0.1

+0.9

+0.1

+1.3

03

02

03

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

02

02

02

02

03

02

02

03

03

03

03

02

03

03
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Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
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Reeks:1

1 2756
2 1782
3 1515
4 1353
5 1889
6 1628
7 1485
8 1997
9 1657
10 1840
11 1361
12 1484
600 meter
Reeks:2
1 2598
2 2696
3 1845
4 1656
5 1365
6 1773
7 1651
8 9996
9 9999
2769
1000 meter

Reeks:1

Verbruggen Amber

Van Cleuvenbergen Kato

Cools Emma

Leboda Nina

Sanders Ymke

Caron Liezelotte

Vander Avert Inne

Van Der Taelen Eleni

Oosters Eline

Melotte Jasmine

Van Dorst Lucie

Vander Avert Hanne

Ben Dames Uur=16:44

Dejonghe Minne
Kudimana Lakisha
Cornelis Roxane
Gerets Ode
Willaert Camie
Idrisa Munahya*
Denolf Anke
Laarousi Ritaje
Laureyssens Zita

Rosebel Juraily*

Pup Heren Uur=17:10

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

KAPE

BVAC

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

BVAC

BVAC

KAPE

LIER

AVKA

BVAC

LIER

BVAC

KAPE

BVAC

2'18.1

KAPE

2'21.9

2'22.8

2'26.2

2'28.0

2'31.9

2'32.2

2'37.0

2'40.2

2'41.8

2'43.3

2'18.5

2'27.5

2'31.2

2'33.7

2'36.7

2'38.1

2'48.6

2'50.4

2'51.4

NG

2'20.4

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

09

08

08

08

09

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

08


USER235
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering


10

1000 meter

Reeks:2

10

11

1000 meter

Reeks:3

9997

1072

1422

1100

1062

9998

1076

1766

847

848

Moiz Laaroussi
Bequet Senne

De Kock Mervyn
Leloup Tristan
Michel Kas

Engels Sander
Smout Senne
Richardson Auriel*
De Beuckelaer Kobe

Stuer Boris

Pup Heren Uur=17:10

2398

1280

432

484

1701

342

1286

1045

1046

722

730

Cools Lenn
Verstrepen Finn
Balazs Juul

Neyt Zeno

Gielen Hannes
Gielen Stef
Michiels Thibo
Schaerlaeken Jonas
Haest Alexi

Sacre Jelle

Verbelen Wannes

Pup Heren Uur=17:10

1300

31

Van Acker Matteo

Lucas Robbe

BVAC

LIER

BVAC

ACBR

ACBR

BVAC

LIER

BVAC

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

HAC

ESAK

KAPE

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

3'47.3

3'54.3

3'58.2

4'02.8

4'06.5

4'12.5

4'17.7

4'20.7

4'25.5

4'29.4

3'51.6

3'54.4

3'57.7

4'00.1

4'01.1

4'03.6

4'05.0

4'05.6

4'19.8

4'22.8

4'23.0

3'40.6

3'42.4

07

06

07

06

07

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07
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USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
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1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

1000 meter

Reeks:2

2122

1073

719

2247

1361

726

724

Itotoh Treasure
Devriendt Lars

Loos Jarne
Verbruggen Thomas
Alaoui Ismail

Van Dorst Stan

Vaerten Mats

Pup Dames Uur=17:30

4769

5404

4745

3771

5796

4042

5851

4879

3919

4043

4946

4944

4610

5854

Schoonheydt Nuria
El Barbar Mariam
Gerets Ibe
Michiels Roos
Rosebel Jefiney*
Hendrickx Loore
El Ahmadi Imane
Idrisa Moza*
Boeckx Lies
Hendrickx Lize
Blommers Yentl
Teck Ashley
Rahmouni Salma*

Van Hassel Lise

Pup Dames Uur=17:30

4564

5740

Blomme llara

Okaka Osahajiajie

BVAC

LIER

AVKA

KAPE

BVAC

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

BVAC

LIER

ACBR

BVAC

KAPE

BVAC

BVAC

SGOL

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

SGOL

KAPE

BVAC

3'42.9

3'46.0

3'47.1

3'50.7

3'56.8

3'59.4

4'01.1

3'58.7

4'05.0

4'12.0

4'15.2

4'16.1

4'21.9

4'22.2

4'22.6

4'23.7

4'25.1

4'32.3

4'33.2

4'34.1

NG

3'46.3

3'48.3

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

07
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10

11

12

13

14

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2

4943  De Decker Jitske
3808  Sebregts Ashley*
4945  Schillemans Laura
4705  Caron Hannelore
4677  Prijck Caroline
4188  Lumbeeck Sanne
4213  Verhelst Tinne - 81
4750 Tindemans Mila
5783  Janssens Caitlyn
4057  Smet Chayenne
4933  Michiels Zoé

4059  Van Liefferinge Evi

Min Heren Uur=17:43

4908 Van Liefferinge Glen
5674  Alaoui lbrahim
5645  Daemen Andert
5965  Mees Mathias

5373  Van Gulck Ruben
5174  Crauwels Dries

5498 De Keyser Stijn

Min Heren Uur=17:43

5584  Wuyts Zeno
5505 Van Den Eede Joppe
5445  De Clerck Timo

6020 El Barbar Youssef

AVKA

KAPE

AVKA

KAPE

BVAC

BVAC

KAPE

LIER

KAPE

BVAC

AVKA

BVAC

BVAC

BVAC

SGOL

BVAC

BVAC

AVKA

ACBR

SGOL

ACBR

ACBR

BVAC

3'52.2

4'05.3

4'06.7

4'08.6

4'13.8

4'16.9

4'21.1

4'30.6

5'00.3

5'11.3

5'11.3

5'44.4

3'26.6

3'28.3

3'37.9

3'48.5

3'52.8

3'58.5

4'12.4

3'17.9

3'37.1

3'39.1

3'42.3

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

04
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1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2

5602

5897

5327

5469

Van Cleuvenbergen Len
De Ridder Rik
Blomme Jarno

Smout Siebe

Min Dames Uur=17:59

7840

7632

6905

7239

7681

8004

7758

6904

Dalle Yodie
Janssen Kaat
Leys Merel
Lumbeeck Liese
Mees Jinse
Vinck Yanis
Taelman Lola

Van Aelst Amber

Min Dames Uur=17:59

7671

7680

7020

8335

8024

7191

6875

7516

De Keyser Kathy
Leloup Alessia
Boeckx Saar
Konneh Bendu
Schaerlaeken Yana
Smets Fleur

Roels Yana

Van den Bossche Elyn

KAPE

ESAK

KAPE

LIER

KAPE

ACBR

KAPE

BVAC

ACBR

LIER

BVAC

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

SGOL

BVAC

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

3'42.3

4'25.0

NG

NG

3'30.8

3'31.1

3'46.6

3'55.3

3'57.2

4'03.0

4'07.7

4'11.1

3'45.2

3'53.3

3'55.5

4'04.4

4'09.6

4'15.9

4'16.2

5'46.7

05

05

04

05

04

05

05

04

05

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

04


USER235
Markering


600 meter

Reeks:1

600 meter

Reeks:2

10

11

12

13

14

Ben Heren Uur=18:20

7257

8211

6988

8720

9024

7546

7164

8201

8695

Thonon Simon

Coolen Lars

Balazs Staf

Vanagtmaal Thomas

Madadi Jasin*
Caron Constantijn
Laenens Senne
Hameeuw Emile

Crolla Lukas

Ben Heren Uur=18:20

7254

7818

8993

7843

7971

7253

7249

7571

7886

7821

7572

8982

8210

6620

8228

Loos Senne
Honsia Rick
Sebregts Joey*
Van Bael Arne
Baerts Wannes
Lingier Stef
Janssens Milan
Schrijvers Lars
De Herdt Milan
Alaoui Zakaria
Tindemans Junes
Ceulemans Timon
Coolen Finn
Stappers Krijn

Janssen Stan

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

ESAK

BVAC

KAPE

BVAC

FLAC

BVAC

AVKA

KAPE

KAPE

AVKA

BVAC

AVKA

AVKA

LIER

AVKA

BVAC

LIER

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

LIER

2'17.3

2'20.4

2'26.1

2'27.1

2'38.1

2'39.3

2'46.0

NG

NG

2'09.2

2'10.4

2'16.9

2'18.3

2'18.3

2'20.1

2'21.6

2'25.8

2'32.2

2'32.5

2'33.3

2'33.8

2'49.7

3'16.9

NG

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

09

09

08

09

09

09

08
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USER235
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USER235
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1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cad Heren Uur=18:24

945

1427

1363

1057

1334

1242

910

1152

Idrizi Rahmon HAC

Philips Brent - 81 KAPE
De Maeyer Suus AVKA
Callaert Vincent AVKA

Van Cleuvenbergen Senne
Crauwels Bram LIER
Wildemeersch Jasper ACBR

Jochems Seppe AVKA

Cad Dames Uur=18:35

1574

975

1409

887

1778

1740

1419

1726

1301

1821

1725

1218

1386

1727

1779

Sabau Evy AVKA
Verheyen Lore LOOI
Ferny Sam ACBR
Henderickx Caro KAPE
Maes Renke BVAC
Keuppens Drieke ESAK
Marién Kyra LIER

Vandepaer Hanne LIER

Stuer Michelle AVKA
Peeters Ellen BVAC
Vandepaer Emelie LIER

Van Den Neucker Jorien AVKA

De Kock Myra BVAC
Tibax Lotte LIER
Mees Maite BVAC

3'04.0

3'05.2

3'09.4

3'13.5

KAPE

3'28.8

4'20.5

NG

3'31.3

3'38.0

3'41.8

3'44.4

3'45.0

3'51.6

3'59.5

4'01.6

4'15.7

4'18.8

4'21.0

4'25.8

4'29.2

4'33.5

4'46.9

3'15.2

03

02

03

03

02

03

03

02

03

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

02

03

02

03

02

03
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USER235
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USER235
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